Number of properties Best current estimate is 700 Category 3 properties

Value of properties For modelling purposes scaled up dataset of self-
identified Category 3 properties. Average CV is $1.3m

Level of insurance payout Conservative estimate of 20% of property value

Uninsured properties 3% of properties

Transaction costs Assumed $15,000 per property

Property use Assumed no secondary homes

Modelled Scheme Costs
Option Staff recommendation Storm Recovery Political Advisory

Group recommendation

Valuation Market valuation pre-events Market valuation pre-events

Maximum buy-out
payment cap

$1.5 million maximum No cap

Homeowner
contribution

No homeowner contribution Homeowner contribution from 5%
(sliding scale)

Insurance status Do not take insurance status into
account

Up to 20% contribution from
uninsured properties, with provision
for special circumstances

Secondary properties Exclude secondary properties Include secondary properties

Special circumstances Include a process for special
circumstances

Include a process for special
circumstances

Modelled total
scheme cost

$689 million $689 million

Scheme Cost Sensitivity:
Staff Recommendation

Insurance payout sensitivity

30% of CV Base (20% of CV) 10% of CV

Number of
properties
sensitivity

-10% (630 properties) $559m $620m $678m

Base (700 properties) $622m $689m $753m

+10% (770 properties) $684m $758m $828m

Scheme Cost Sensitivity:
PAG Recommendation

Insurance payout sensitivity

30% of CV Base (20% of CV) 10% of CV

Number of
properties
sensitivity

-10% (630 properties) $538m $620m $702m

Base (700 properties) $597m $689m $780m

+10% (770 properties) $657m $757m $858m

Discussion

	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18
	Slide Number 19
	Slide Number 20
	Slide Number 21
	Slide Number 22
	Slide Number 23
	Slide Number 24
	Slide Number 25
	Slide Number 26
	Slide Number 27
	Slide Number 28